ACU WESSEX PLANT BRITISH SIDECAR TRIAL 2018 — Rider List
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Name

Paul Heron
Colin Ridgway
Gary Priestley
Sam Atherton
Dave Renham
lan Goosey
Stephen Wells
Tim Bird
Graham Bishop
Nick Boxall
David Dale

Paul Hancock
John Quigg
Simon Dumbrell
Michael Radford
Dale Williams
Steve Peak

Class

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Easy
Clubman
Clubman

Chris/Anna Newsham

Neil Hannam/Barry Pocock
Karl Jarvis/Jana Grossman
Mick Treagus/lzzy Saunders
Phil Sparkes/Steve Chandler

Peter Pesterfield/Deborah Smit

Paul Collins/Chris Skidmore
Jack Corlett/Beth Thomas
John Corlett/Harry Gell

Luke Etheridge/Dave Denyer
Graham Thomas/Chris Kimber
Paul Fishlock/Debbie Merrell
Dave Nourish/Toby Mears
Adam/Harvey Allaway
Elliott/Graham Tickner
Nigel/Gracie-Mae Scott
Alistair Allan/Nick George
Robert Head/Aron Jacobs
Matt Bond/Aleyn Taggart
Tony Jones/Jamie Howe
Bernard/Charlie Chambers
Jonathan Tuck/Matt Sparkes
Josh/Luke Golding

Oliver Lace/Ealish Baxter
Adam/Harvey Allaway
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Machine

300 Ossa
280 Ossa
250 Gas Gas
300 Gas Gas
250 Gas Gas
250 Gas Gas
250 Montesa
300 Beta
250 Vertigo
250 Beta
250 Gas Gas
250 Beta
250 Beta
260 Montesa
260 Montesa
250 Scorpa
250 Gas Gas

Gas Gas

260 Honda
300 Scorpa
300 Gas Gas
300 TRS

260 Honda
300 Vertigo
300 Gas Gas
300 Gas Gas
300 TRS
300 Gas Gas
300 Montesa
300 Gas Gas
300 Scorpa
Fantic

300 Beta
300 Beta
300 Beta
300 Gas Gas
300 Beta
300 Scorpa
300 TRS
300 TRS
300 Gas Gas
300 Scorpa

Club Town
Wycombe Aylesbury
Nene Valley Finedon

NEL Shillington
Congleton Northwich
Normandy Egham

Nene Valley Northampton
Bognor Regis Farnborough
Bognor Regis Frimley Green
Nene Valley Peterborough
C Matchless Hitchin
Bognor Regis Yateley

Nene Valley Rushden

M Buzzard Aylesbury
Nene Valley Mkt Harborough
Nene Valley Rushden

C Matchless March

M Buzzard Newport Pagnell
Congleton Winsford
West Glos Cinderford
Talmag Fleet

Talmag Emsworth
BSSA Wessex Bristol
Haslemere Petworth
Norwich Vikings Lowestoft
Ramsey IOM

Ramsey Peel

OWLS Maidstone
Normandy IOM
Normandy Godalming
Wainfleet Uppingham
Talmag Alton
Normandy Walton on Thames
Spen Valley Shipley

C Matchless Ely

Talmag Strood
Southern IOM

Nene Valley Thrapston
Talmag Reading

BSSA Wessex Bristol

BSSA Wessex Bristol

Peveril IOM

Talmag Alton

Start

09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
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09.41
09.42
09.43
09.44
09.45
09.46
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10.03
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10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24






